
Eesti MV kr-r,vaba- ja naistemaadluses

 Jõgeva, 12.09.2020

Category

Naistemaadlus
3 Participants Weight class

76kg

Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Marta Pajula SK Tapa
VT 8:0

52
3:43

03 LL
 1  5  1  0  8 2

2 Maie Mölder Caaro SK
1:19

01 LL
1:43

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Epp Mäe Wesenberg Wrestling
LL

GS 10:0

41
GS 11:0

42
 2  8  0  2  21 1
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